
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

488 
46 
54 

216 
42 

9 
10 
12 
61 
44 
52 
31 

101 
30 
79 

8 
18 
59 
57 
19 
37 
52 

115 
900 
899 

53 
333 

Name 

PIERANTONI Emiliano 
ZELI Serse 
GIORGI Gianluca 
PERONI (M) Luigi 
GARBELOTTO Marco 
MERLINI Olivia 
CERIOLI Roberto 
MARZIALETTI Gianmarco 
SHORI Hans 
VENTURINI Vladimiro 
COSTACURTA (M) Walter 
MARINO Gerardo 
SESTINI Roberto 
CANNAVO' Ignazio 
ANZELINI Marco 
MARCHETTI Mariano 
FUMAGALLI Alberto 
FABII Luigi 
SCIRÈ Mattia 
FUMAGALLI Riccardo 
MORO Simone 
BIANCHI Alessio 
STADLER Beat 
CICCOROSSI CLAUDIO 
ZAMPERINI Elio 
CHIGNOLA Maurizio 
MORISCO Christian 

Class 

GT SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
RACING SERIES 
GT SERIES 
GT SERIES 
GT SERIES 
CUP 
CUP 
GT SERIES 
GT SERIES 
GT SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
GT SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
STREET SERIES 
RACING SERIES 
COMPETIZIONE 
COMPETIZIONE 
RACING SERIES 
RACING SERIES 

Best Tm 

1:55.209 
1:55.280 
1:56.928 
1:57.186 
1:58.240 
1:58.928 
2:00.354 
2:01.485 
2:02.874 
2:03.493 
2:04.083 
2:04.512 
2:04.703 
2:05.985 
2:06.714 
2:09.604 
2:10.622 
2:11.227 
2:12.352 
2:13.004 
2:14.659 
2:15.000 
2:17.136 
2:18.331 
2:22.992 
2:25.415 
2:26.675 

In Lap 

7 
7 
5 
7 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
4 
7 
2 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
8 
7 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.071 
1.719 
1.977 
3.031 
3.719 
5.145 
6.276 
7.665 
8.284 
8.874 
9.303 
9.494 

10.776 
11.505 
14.395 
15.413 
16.018 
17.143 
17.795 
19.450 
19.791 
21.927 
23.122 
27.783 
30.206 
31.466 

Gap 

0.071 
1.648 
0.258 
1.054 
0.688 
1.426 
1.131 
1.389 
0.619 
0.590 
0.429 
0.191 
1.282 
0.729 
2.890 
1.018 
0.605 
1.125 
0.652 
1.655 
0.341 
2.136 
1.195 
4.661 
2.423 
1.260 

Laps 

8 
8 
5 

10 
8 
7 
8 
5 
4 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
5 
8 
2 
8 
5 
4 
6 
7 
2 
8 
8 
7 
3 

VMAX Best 

270,0 
273,4 
260,2 
259,6 
260,2 
250,0 
272,7 
279,1 
280,5 
261,5 
263,4 
266,0 
260,9 
274,1 
255,9 
229,3 
232,8 
259,6 
227,8 
233,8 
217,3 
235,8 
225,9 
233,3 
244,3 
208,1 
224,5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/04/2025 16:32:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 05/05/2025 
PROMO AUTO 

COMPETIZIONE - 2 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:01 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

05/04/2025 16:09 


